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Meésto Hlucéin (mfpbhkb)

rozsivalova@hlucin.cz

Mésto Hluéin

00300063

mfpbhkb

Mirové nameésti 24/23, 74801 Hlucin, CZ

Objednavka na Rekonstrukce htisté na Zavodi - betonové zaklady pod

plechovou garaz
06.09.2023
080/2023/RoH

85 000,00 CZK
102 850,00 CZK
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Pravnicka osoba
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